CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 09

1st QIR

106, 404

BNSF RAI LWAY

106, 404

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 02, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 03, 2018

1st QIR
TO DATE

108, 567

325, 351
103, 804
82,043
43, 447
24,880
25,511
16, 544
58, 067
17,154
13, 056
61, 247
14, 614
35,194
5,778
3,330
677
4,472
6, 269
4,808
27,294

108, 567

325, 351
103, 804
82,043
43, 447
24,880
25,511
16, 544
58, 067
17, 154
13, 056
61, 247
14, 614
35,194
5,778
3, 330
677
4,472
6, 269
4,808
27,294

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  1st QTR YEAR
09 TO DATE  TO DATE
(4.95)% (5.52)% (5.52)%
(4.37)% (1.99)% (1.99)%
(4.88)% (5.11)% (5.11)%
(1.39)% (3.82)% (3.82)%
(4.18)% (4.12)% (4.12)%
(8.59)% 0.82 % 0.82 %
(12.04)% (3.36)% (3.36)%
0.57 % 3.63 % 3.63 %
(23.72)% (11.43)% (11.43)%
14.14 % 11.10 % 11.10 %
(21.40)% (12.71)% (12.71) %
(5.77)%  3.47 % 3.47 %
10.87° %  8.34 % 8.34 %
21.05 % 31.68 % 31.68 %
(11.01)% (8.90)% (8.90)%
6.50 % 4.48' % 4.48 %
(19.86)%  9.50 % 9.50 %
18.96 %  1.89 % 1.89 %
(32.91) % (34.42) % (34.42) %
(19.17)%  0.22 % 0.22 %
(37.64) % (32.16)% (32.16) %
(17.91)% (14.81)% (14.81) %
(35.09)% (7.32)% (7.32)%
(5.37)% (0.92)% (0.92)%

L11)%  (3.07)% (3.



